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Nombre
TOMAS YANCOS TOL
CESAR AUGUSTO YANCOS PABLO
BAYRON ISAIAS ARDON HERNANDEZ
MARIA GUADALUPE CULAJAY RAXON
MIGUEL SAQUIL
RAMON SIQUINAJAY ASPUAC
JOSE FEDERICO CACEROS ROMAN
SANTIAGO GONZALES SANTIAGO
IGNACIO SIQUINAJAY TUCUBAL
VICENTE YANCOS PABLO
JOSE LUIS ALONZO SATZ
JULIO CESAR ALONZO SATZ
MARIA SABAS XAJIL PATZAN
LUIS ORDONEZ MARROQUIN
SERGIO ISMAEL YOS EJCALON
ELBER MARIANO CALCA SICAJAN
ANGEL MANUEL CAP LUC
SILVER ANTONIO GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
LUIS MIGUEL CHIRIX TZAY
NAHUM CANENGUEZ GOMEZ
MARIA FERNANDA GONZALEZ DONIS
GREGORIO AGUILAR SECAIDA
PANTALEON CANEL CUA
ELEODORO PINEDA GONZALEZ
SAMUEL DE JESUS DIAZ CASTELLANOS
JACINTO AGUIRRE BAUTISTA
MATEO MACH CANEL
HERSON FRANCISCO CHUY MARROQUIN
WILIAN GARCIA ALVAREZ
URBANO BONIFACIO LOPEZ REYES
ALFREDO ACTE CUCUL
ANTONIO RAFAEL LARIAS RAMOS
SALVADOR ADEMAR GOMEZ CARRILLO

SOCRATES ALEXANDER TELLO CALDERON

WILSON DANILO GOMEZ VASQUEZ
ANGEL ATONIEL CASTILO CASTILLO
CARLOS CESAR PALACIOS SOTO
GLENDA LISSETTE GAMEZ LOPEZ
JOSE MARIA RAMIREZ ALVENO
HIPOLITO LOPEZ Y LOPEZ

LUCIO SANCHEZ LOPEZ

AROLDO SANIC SACAYON

JORGE CRISTINO CRUZ CONSTANZA
MARIO FEDERICO TOLCHA MORALES
EDSON JOEL ORTIZ LOPEZ

JULIA NEMESIA CHAVEZ

Sueldo
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 1,500.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00

Q. 400.00
Q. 1,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00
Q. 2,000.00

3,000.00

2,750.00

2,500.00

2,400.00

1,920.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,050.00

1,500.00

1,840.00

750.00
675.00
2,500.00
500.00

1,800.00

1,000.00

1,300.00

800.00
500.00

1,600.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

Sede
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO
CHIMALTENANGO

CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA
CUYUTA

FRAY BARTOLOME DE LAS CASAS
FRAY BARTOLOME DE LAS CASAS

HUEHUETENANGO
HUEHUETENANGO
HUEHUETENANGO
HUEHUETENANGO
HUEHUETENANGO
HUEHUETENANGO
JUTIAPA
JUTIAPA
JUTIAPA
JUTIAPA
LA MAQUINA
LA MAQUINA
LA MAQUINA
LA MAQUINA
LABOR OVALLE
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47  SONIA ELISA MACARIO CHOJOLAN 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

48 | MARCOS GAMALIEL HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

49 | JULIO CESAR PASCUAL SANTIAGO 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

50 JAIME ARTURO RAMIREZ PEREZ 1,900.00 LABOR OVALLE

51 APOLONIO ESTEBAN COP POROJ 1,900.00 LABOR OVALLE

52 | GELBER MICHAEL GONZALES CHAN 1,900.00 LABOR OVALLE

53 | PABLO HERNANDEZ SARAT 1,900.00 LABOR OVALLE

54 | ALBERTA ZACARIAS OXLAJ 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

55 PAULINA PAXTOR MACARIO 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

56 |PEDRO CRISOLOGO CHAY RAMON 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

57 | GASPAR CUX VICENTE 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

58 MARTIN HERRERA CUX 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

59 | GABRIEL GONZALEZ. CELIDON 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

60 GREGORIO CHAVEZ ORDONEZ 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

61 | CRUZ POROJ HERRERA 2,300.00 LABOR OVALLE

62 JOSE MORALES SAQUIC 2,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

63 | ALVIA REBECA SACALXOT RENOJ 3,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

64 JORGE ERNESTO YAC DE PAZ 3,000.00 LABOR OVALLE

65 | GLADYS ESPERANZA ITZEP 1,700.00 LABOR OVALLE

66 JEFRY EDUARDO CATALAN TAPERIA 2,500.00 OFICINAS CENTRALES
67 |SIMON REYES GARCIA 2,100.00 OFICINAS CENTRALES
68 CESAR WILFREDO MONTES GONZALEZ 2,100.00 OFICINAS CENTRALES
69 | JUSTINIANO ROMAN ALINADO QUINONEZ 2,100.00 OFICINAS CENTRALES
70 EDGAR ENRIQUE LOPEZ BARRENO 2,200.00 OFICINAS CENTRALES
71 ' HUGO NOE GOMEZ GALINDO 2,200.00 OFICINAS CENTRALES
72 PEDRO AC GONZALEZ 750.00 PLAYA GRANDE

73 | JOSE IXPATAJ MORALES (UN) 1,275.00 SAN JERONIMO

74 | GUDIEL MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ALONZO 1,650.00 SAN JERONIMO




